Printed on: Mar 19, 2024 at 7:01 AM

Title: Open Sections (Students) - Late Start where Students can Enroll Sorted by Section Start Date

Crafton Hills College Late Start Open Sessions

. - ; f Last
Section : XListe Availa First Last Day : : : : :
Name Course Title d As* Syn. Inst. ble Meeting to Add g/leetln Weeks Units Mthd Days StartTime EndTime Build. Rm.
ART- Foundation 2-D 0130 Azenar 24 8/27/24  Sep 3, 12/17/2 15 3.00 LEC T,TH 12:00 PM 1:00 PM ARTS 130
120-35 Design 0 2024 4 LAB T,TH 1:00 PM 2:30 PM ARTS 130
Azenar
0
COMM  Elements of 0302 30 8/27/24 Sep 3, 12/17/2 15 3.00 LEC T,TH 5:00 PM 6:30 PM EAST 105
ST-100- Public Speaking 2024 4
65
COMM  Small Group 0342 Hogrefe 30 8/27/24  Sep 3, 12/17/2 15 3.00 LEC T,TH 10:00 AM 11:30 AM EAST 105
ST-140- Communication 2024 4
25
JAPN-  College 0832 An 35 8/27/24 Sep 3, 12/17/2 15 500 DE51 T, TH 10:00 AM 12:50 PM ZOOM RMTE
101-25 Japanese | 2024 4
MATH-  College Algebra 0930 35 8/27/24 Sep 3, 12/17/2 15 5.00 LEC T,TH 2:00 PM 4:50 PM CNTL 237
102-45 for STEM 2024 4
MATH-  Introduction to 0948 35 8/27/24  Sep 3, 12/17/2 15 4.00 LEC T,TH 7:20 AM 9:10 AM
110-04  Statistics 2024 4 LAB T,TH 9:10 AM 9:55 AM
MATH-  Introduction to 0954 35 8/27/24 Sep 3, 12/17/2 15 4.00 LEC T,TH 2:00 PM 3:50 PM
110-45  Statistics 2024 4 LAB T,TH 3:50 PM 4:35 PM
MATH-  The Ideas of 0970 35 8/27/24 Sep 3, 12/17/2 15 3.00 LEC T,TH 1:00 PM 2:20 PM CNTL 238
115-40 Mathematics 2024 4
MATH-  College Algebra 0906 35 8/27/24  Sep 3, 12/17/2 15 2.00 LEC T 8:00 AM 10:05 AM NRTH 101
902-20  Support 2024 4
PHIL- Introduction to 1078 Cervant 30 8/27/24 Sep 3, 12/17/2 15 4.00 LEC T,TH 10:00 AM 12:10 PM
110-25 Logic ez 2024 4
THART  Beginning 1333 20 8/27/24  Sep 3, 12/17/2 15 3.00 LEC T,TH 1:00 PM 2:30 PM PAC 316
-120-45 Acting 2024 4
MATH-  Math Support 0912 35 8/28/24 Sep 4, 12/11/2 15 050 LAB w 11:20 AM 12:50 PM NRTH 101
903-40 Lab 2024 4
RELIG-  Intro to World 1208 Morgan 50 8/30/24 Sep 6, 12/13/2 15 3.00 LEC F 9:00 AM 12:20 PM
101-85 Religions 2024 4
EMS- Bsc Life Support 0456 Molloy 40 8/31/24  Aug 31, 9/1/24 1 050 LEC S 7:30 AM 10:20 AM PSAH 109
022-92 Emrgncy Med T Green 2024 LAB S 11:30 AM 2:20 PM PSAH 109
SuU 7:30 AM 10:20 AM PSAH 109
SuU 11:30 AM 2:20 PM PSAH 109
EMS- Bsc Life Support 0454 Molloy 40 9/7124  Sep 7, 9/8/24 1 050 LEC S 7:30 AM 10:20 AM PSAH 109
022-91 Emrgncy Med T Molloy 2024 LAB S 11:30 AM 2:20 PM PSAH 109
Green SuU 7:30 AM 10:20 AM PSAH 109
SuU 11:30 AM 2:20 PM PSAH 109
Number of Records: 112 *The cross listed section may have fewer or no Launched by: Giovanni Sosa

available seats depending on the number of
students enrolled in the other section that is
cross listed. If seats are available in either
section you can enroll in either section. If you
have any questions, please contact a
counselor.
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ACCT-  Accounting W/ 0319 Romero 55 9/9/24  Sep 17, 12/17/2 13 4.00 DE72 ONLI NE
105-70  Quickbooks&exc 2024 4
el
ANTHR  Cultural 0082 50 9/9/24  Sep 17, 12/17/2 13 3.00 DE72 ONLI NE
0-102-  Anthropology 2024 4
71
ANTHR  Biological 0090 50 9/9/24  Sep 17, 12/17/2 13 3.00 DE72 ONLI NE
0-106-  Anthropology 2024 4
71
ANTHR  Biological 0104 24 9/9/24  Sep 17, 12/17/2 13 1.00 DE72L ONLI NE
0-116-  Anthropology 2024 4
70 Lab
BUSAD Bus 0341 Fletcher 30 9/9/24  Sep 17, 12/17/2 13 3.00 DE72 ONLI NE
-053-70 Computations 2024 4
BUSAD The Business of 0327 Crow 55 9/9/24  Sep 17, 12/17/2 13 3.00 DE72 ONLI NE
-131-70 Sports 2024 4
CIs- Intro to 0356 35 9/9/24  Sep 17, 12/17/2 13 3.00 DE72 ONLI NE
101-71  Computer & Info 2024 4
Tech
Cls- Java 0372 30 9/9/24  Sep 17, 12/17/2 13 3.00 DE72 ONLI NE
113-70  Programming 2024 4
CIs- Hardware & 0376 30 9/9/24  Sep 16, 12/16/2 13 3.00 LEC M,W 8:30 AM 10:20 AM
130-70  Information 2024 4
Tech Es
CSClI- Intro to Cmptr 0386 Ruiz 30 9/9/24  Sep 17, 12/17/2 13 4.00 DE72 ONLI NE
110-71  Science | (c++) Ruiz 2024 4 DE72L ONLI NE
DANCE Dnce Hstry & 1343 50 9/9/24  Sep 17, 12/17/2 13 3.00 DE72 ONLI NE
-200-70 Appreciation 2024 4
ECON-  Principles of 0426 Mansou 55 9/9/24  Sep 17, 12/17/2 13 3.00 DE72 ONLI NE
201-70  Microeconomics rian 2024 4
ENGL-  Freshman 0542 25 9/9/24  Sep 16, 12/16/2 13 4.00 LEC M,W 1:00 PM 3:20 PM
101-42  Composition 2024 4
ENGL- Freshman 0588 25 9/9/24  Sep 17, 12/17/2 13 4.00 DE72 ONLI NE
101-70  Composition 2024 4
ENGL-  Freshman 0590 25 9/9/24  Sep 17, 12/17/2 13 400 DE72 ONLI NE
101-71  Composition 2024 4
ENGL-  Freshman 0592 25 9/9/24  Sep 17, 12/17/2 13 4.00 DE72 ONLI NE
101-72  Composition 2024 4
Number of Records: 112 *The cross listed section may have fewer or no Launched by: Giovanni Sosa

available seats depending on the number of
students enrolled in the other section that is
cross listed. If seats are available in either
section you can enroll in either section. If you
have any questions, please contact a
counselor.
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ENGL-  Freshman 0594 25 9/9/24  Sep 17, 12/17/2 13 4.00 DE72 ONLI NE
101-80 Composition 2024 4
ENGL-  Freshman 0596 25 9/9/24  Sep 17, 12/17/2 13 4.00 DE72 ONLI NE
101-81  Composition 2024 4
ENGL-  Freshman 0598 25 9/9/24  Sep 17, 12/17/2 13 4.00 DE72 ONLI NE
101-82  Composition 2024 4
ENGL-  Intermd 0636 25 9/9/24  Sep 17, 12/17/2 13 4.00 DE72 ONLI NE
102-70  Comp&Critcal 2024 4
Thinking
ENGL-  Intermd 0638 25 9/9/24  Sep 17, 12/17/2 13 4.00 DE72 ONLI NE
102-77  Comp&Ciritcal 2024 4
Thinking
ENGL-  Lit & Religion of 0668 20 9/9/24  Sep 16, 12/16/2 13 3.00 LEC M,W 1:00 PM 2:50 PM
175-40 the Bible 2024 4
HEALT  Introduction to 0780 35 9/9/24  Sep 17, 12/17/2 13 3.00 DE72 ONLI NE
H-104-  Public Health 2024 4
70
HEALT  Nutrition and 0782 55 9/9/24  Sep 16, 12/16/2 13 3.00 LEC M,W 8:00 AM 9:35 AM
H-263-  Health 2024 4
10
HIST- History of U.S. 0798 Bauer 55 9/9/24  Sep 17, 12/17/2 13 3.00 DE72 ONLI NE
100-72  to 1877 2024 4
MARKE Intro to 0900 Alderso 43 9/9/24  Sep 17, 12/17/2 13 3.00 DE72 ONLI NE
T-100-  Marketing n 2024 4
70 Principles
MATH-  Introduction to 0942 35 9/9/24  Sep 16, 12/16/2 13 4.00 LEC M,W 10:00 AM 12:05 PM
110-21  Statistics 2024 4 LAB M,W 12:05 PM 12:55 PM
MATH-  Introduction to 0964 35 9/9/24  Sep 17, 12/17/2 13 4.00 DE72 ONLI NE
110-77  Statistics 2024 4 DE72L ONLI NE
MULTI-  Adobe 1018 Kern- 30 9/9/24  Sep 17, 12/17/2 13 3.00 DE72 ONLI NE
111-70  Photoshop | Foster 2024 4
MULTI-  Graphic Design 1020 Kern- 30 9/9/24  Sep 17, 12/17/2 13 3.00 DE72 ONLI NE
131-70  for Publication Foster 2024 4
PHIL- Social & Political 1074 Cervant 35 9/9/24  Sep 17, 12/17/2 13 3.00 DE72 ONLI NE
107-70  Philosophy ez 2024 4
PHIL- Philosophy of 1076 Bridges 35 9/9/24  Sep 17, 12/17/2 13 3.00 DE72 ONLI NE
109-70  Religion 2024 4
PSYCH General 1128 45 9/9/24  Sep 17, 12/17/2 13 3.00 DE72 ONLI NE
-100-73 Psychology 2024 4
Number of Records: 112 *The cross listed section may have fewer or no Launched by: Giovanni Sosa

available seats depending on the number of
students enrolled in the other section that is
cross listed. If seats are available in either
section you can enroll in either section. If you
have any questions, please contact a
counselor.
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PSYCH
-100-74

PSYCH
-111-70

SOC-
105-20

THART
-134X4-
40

ART-
103-55

ASL-
200-70

CD-
105-25

CD-
182-25

CIS-
101-65

COMM
ST-100-
70

ENGL-
101-49

ENGL-
102-46

ESL/N-
601-57

HEALT
H-102-
25

HIST-
100-45

MULTI-
150-45

Course Title

General
Psychology

Developmental
Psych: Lifespan

Social Problems

Technical
Theatre
Workshop

Art Appreciation

Intro to Intrptng
for the Deaf

Child Growth &
Dev

Diversity & Child
Development
Intro to
Computer & Info
Tech

Elements of
Public Speaking

Freshman
Composition

Intermd
Compé&Critcal
Thinking
Multilingual
Literacy 1

Intro to Health
and Wellness

History of U.S.
to 1877

3D Modeling
and Sculpting

Number of Records: 112

Crafton Hills College Late Start Open Sessions

XListe
d As*

Syn.
1130
1152
1290

1334

0124
0034
0264
0276

0362

0292

0574

0627

0680

0770

0792

1022

Inst.

Azenar
o]

Urbano
vich
Urbano
vich

Keys

Availa
ble

45

45

50

15

55

30

40

40

35

30

25

25

30

54

55

30

First
Meeting

9/9/24
9/9/24
9/9/24

9/9/24

9/10/24
9/10/24
9/10/24
9/10/24

9/10/24

9/10/24

9/10/24

9/10/24

9/10/24

9/10/24

9/10/24

9/10/24

*The cross listed section may have fewer or no

Last Day
to Add

Sep 17,
2024
Sep 17,
2024

Sep 16,
2024

Sep 14,
2024

Sep 17,
2024
Sep 10,
2024
Sep 17,
2024
Sep 17,
2024

Sep 17,
2024

Sep 10,
2024

Sep 17,
2024

Sep 17,
2024

Dec 17,
2024

Sep 17,
2024

Sep 17,
2024

Sep 17,
2024

Last
Meetin

12/17/2
4

12/17/2
4
12/16/2
4

12/16/2
4

12/17/2
4

12/17/2
4

12/17/2
4
12/17/2
4

12/17/2
4

12/17/2
4

12/17/2
4

12/17/2
4

12/17/2
4
12/17/2
4
12/17/2
4

12/17/2
4

Weeks

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Units

3.00

3.00

3.00

1.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

4.00

4.00

0.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

available seats depending on the number of
students enrolled in the other section that is
cross listed. If seats are available in either
section you can enroll in either section. If you

have any questions, please contact a

counselor.
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Mthd

DE72

DE72

LEC

LAB
DE72L

LEC
LEC
DE71
LEC
LEC

LEC

LEC
DE71

LEC

LEC

LEC

LEC

LEC

LEC

Days

MW

T,TH

T,TH
T,TH

T,TH

T,TH

T,TH

T,TH

T,TH

T,TH

T,TH

StartTime

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

3:00 PM

1:00 PM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

4:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

6:00 PM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

Printed on: Mar 19, 2024 at 7:01 AM
Sorted by Section Start Date

EndTime

11:50 AM

12:50 PM

4:50 PM

2:50 PM

11:50 AM

11:50 AM

6:10 PM

3:20 PM

3:20 PM

3:20 PM

8:10 PM

12:50 PM

2:50 PM

3:50 PM

Build.

ONLI

ONLI

LRC

PAC
ONLI

ARTS
CNTL
HYBR
CDC

CDC

EAST
HYBR

CNTL

NRTH

CNTL

Rm.

NE

NE

231

101
NE

127
307
ID

115

106

106
ID

119

101

109A
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MULTI-  Motion Graphics 1024 30 9/10/24  Sep 17, 12/17/2 13 3.00 LEC T,TH 11:00 AM 12:50 PM CNTL  109A
152-35 & Visual Effec 2024 4
POLIT-  American 1104 Hellerm 55 9/10/24  Sep 17, 12/17/2 13 3.00 LEC T,TH 5:00 PM 6:50 PM
100-65 Politics an 2024 4
POLIT- Intro to Political 1108 Hellerm 30 9/10/24  Sep 17, 12/17/2 13 3.00 LEC T,TH 1:00 PM 2:50 PM
110-45 Theory an 2024 4
THART Fundamentals of 1337 20 9/10/24 Sep 17, 12/17/2 13 3.00 LEC T,TH 3:30 PM 5:10 PM PAC 101
-129-55 Costume Design 2024 4
CIs- Cybersecurity 0380 30 9/11/24  Sep 11, 12/11/2 13 2.00 LEC w 6:00 PM 7:50 PM
137-70 Essentials 2024 4 DE71
ONLI NE
CIs- Emp Skills for 0348 35 9/12/24  Sep 12, 12/12/2 13 2.00 LEC TH 6:00 PM 8:35 PM
095-57  Tech Careers 2024 4
EMS- Bsc Life Support 0452 Molloy 40 9/14/24  Sep 14, 9/15/24 1 050 LEC S 7:30 AM 10:20 AM PSAH 109
022-90 Emrgncy Med T Molloy 2024 LAB S 11:30 AM 2:20 PM PSAH 109
Green SuU 7:30 AM 10:20 AM PSAH 109
SuU 11:30 AM 2:20 PM PSAH 109
EMS- Bsc Life Support 0458 Saenz 40 9/22/24  Sep 22, 9/29/24 1 050 LEC SuU 7:30 AM 10:20 AM PSAH 111
022-93 Emrgncy Med T Saenz 2024 LAB SuU 11:30 AM 2:20 PM PSAH 111
Green SuU 7:30 AM 10:20 AM PSAH 111
SuU 11:30 AM 2:20 PM PSAH 111
CHEM-  Chemistry for 0250 Boebin 37 9/23/24  Sep 25, 10/23/2 5 3.00 DE72 ONLI NE
123-72  Everyone ger 2024 4
CHEM-  Chemistry for 0252 Boebin 37 9/23/24  Sep 25, 10/23/2 5 3.00 DE72 ONLI NE
123-73  Everyone ger 2024 4
HEALT  Intro to Health 0774 54 9/23/24  Sep 25, 10/25/2 5 3.00 DE72 ONLI NE
H-102-  and Wellness 2024 4
71
HEALT  Nutrition and 0786 55 9/23/24  Sep 25, 10/25/2 5 3.00 DE72 ONLI NE
H-263-  Health 2024 4
71
EMS- Elect Patnt Care 0478 Green 40 9/30/24 Oct 5, 12/17/2 11 2.00 LEC
067-90 Reprtng-Field Green 2024 4 CLINC
Green FIELD
EMS- Elect Patnt Care 0480 Green 40 9/30/24  Oct 5, 12/17/2 11 2.00 LEC
067-91  Reprtng-Field Green 2024 4 CLINC
Green FIELD
EMS- Elect Patnt Care 0482 Green 40 9/30/24  Oct 5, 12/17/2 11 2.00 LEC
067-92  Reprtng-Field Green 2024 4 CLINC
Green FIELD
Number of Records: 112 *The cross listed section may have fewer or no Launched by: Giovanni Sosa

available seats depending on the number of
students enrolled in the other section that is
cross listed. If seats are available in either
section you can enroll in either section. If you
have any questions, please contact a
counselor.
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EMS- Elect Patnt Care 0484 Green 40 9/30/24  Oct 5, 12/17/2 11 2.00 LEC
067-93  Reprtng-Field Green 2024 4 CLINC
Green FIELD
EMS- Pharmacology 0486 Throns 40 9/30/24 Oct 5, 12/17/2 10 1.00 DE72
068-90 for the EMT on 2024 4 LAB PSAH 109
Throns
on PSAH 109
Green
EMS- Pharmacology 0488 Throns 40 9/30/24 Oct 5, 12/17/2 10 1.00 DE72
068-91  for the EMT on 2024 4 LAB PSAH 109
Throns
PSAH 109
on
Green
EMS- Pharmacology 0490 Throns 40 9/30/24 Oct 5, 12/17/2 10 1.00 DE72
068-92  for the EMT ?ﬂrons 2024 4 LAB PSAH 109
- PSAH 109
Green
EMS- Pharmacology 0492 Throns 40 9/30/24 Oct 5, 12/17/2 10 1.00 DE72
068-93  for the EMT on 2024 4 LAB PSAH 109
Throns
o PSAH 109
Green
LIBR- Introduction to 0315 30 9/30/24  Oct 4, 11/22/2 8 3.00 DE72 ONLI NE
102-70  Libraries 2024 4
ANTHR  Biological 0088 50 10/14/24 Oct 18, 12/17/2 8 3.00 DE72 ONLI NE
0-106-  Anthropology 2024 4
70
BUSAD Intro to Bus 0216 George 55 10/14/24 Oct 18, 12/17/2 8 3.00 DE72 ONLI NE
-100-75 2024 4
BUSAD Entrprnshp & 0325 Guader 40 10/14/24 Oct 18, 12/17/2 8 3.00 DE72 ONLI NE
-105-71 Small Bssnss rama 2024 4
Mgm
BUSAD Personal 0329 55 10/14/24 Sep 16, 12/16/2 8 3.00 DE72
-108-71 Finance 2024 4
Planning
BUSAD Business Law 0228 George 44 10/14/24 Oct 18, 12/17/2 8 3.00 DE72 ONLI NE
-210-72 2024 4
CIs- Intro to 0358 35 10/14/24 Oct 18, 12/17/2 8 3.00 DE72 ONLI NE
101-72  Computer & Info 2024 4
Tech
Number of Records: 112 *The cross listed section may have fewer or no Launched by: Giovanni Sosa

available seats depending on the number of
students enrolled in the other section that is
cross listed. If seats are available in either
section you can enroll in either section. If you
have any questions, please contact a
counselor.
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ECON- Intro to Econ 0412 Mansou 55 10/14/24 Oct 18, 12/17/2 8 3.00 DE72 ONLI NE
100-71 rian 2024 4
LIBR- Introd to Library 0313 Lopez 30 10/14/24 Oct 18, 12/17/2 8 3.00 DE72 ONLI NE
103-70  Technology 2024 4
MARKE  Principles of 0349 Alderso 30 10/14/24 Oct 18, 12/17/2 8 3.00 DE72 ONLI NE
T-110-  Advertising n 2024 4
70
MATH-  Plane 0934 35 10/14/24 Oct 16, 12/17/2 8 400 LEC M,T,W,TH 1:00 PM 2:50 PM CNTL 119
103-42  Trigonometry 2024 4
CIs- Sprdsheet Cncpt 0366 30 10/15/24 Oct 17, 12/17/2 7 3.00 LEC T,TH 2:00 PM 3:50 PM
106-70 & App Wth Excl 2024 4 DE71 ONLI NE
CIs- Web Page 0374 30 10/15/24 Oct 17, 12/17/2 8 3.00 LEC T,TH 4:00 PM 5:50 PM
117-70  Scripting 2024 4 DE71 ONLI NE
ENGL-  Intermd 0624 25 10/15/24 Oct 17, 12/17/2 8 400 LEC T,TH 10:00 AM 11:50 AM
102-79  Comp&Critcal 2024 4 DE71 HYBR ID
Thinking
ACCT-  Intro to Financial 0008 Weston 40 10/28/24 Oct 31, 12/17/2 8 400 DE72 ONLI NE
208-72  Accounting 2024 4
ACCT- Introto 0010 Graff 40 10/28/24 Oct 31, 12/17/2 8 400 DE72 ONLI NE
209-70  Managerial 2024 4
Accounting
ANTHR Language and 0106 50 10/28/24 Oct 31, 12/17/2 8 3.00 DE72 ONLI NE
0-125-  Culture 2024 4
70
ART- Art Hist 0112 51 10/28/24 Oct 31, 12/17/2 8 3.00 DE72 ONLI NE
100-71  I:Prehstrc-Mdvl 2024 4
Art
BUSAD Intro to Bus 0210 Saadeh 55 10/28/24 Oct 31, 12/17/2 8 3.00 DE72 ONLI NE
-100-71 2024 4
BUSAD Human 0218 Saadeh 40 10/28/24 Oct 31, 12/17/2 8 3.00 DE72 ONLI NE
-103-70 Resources 2024 4
Mgmt
BUSAD Business Law 0224 Cruz 44 10/28/24 Oct 31, 12/17/2 8 3.00 DE72 ONLI NE
-210-70 2024 4
COUN-  Stdnt Sccss & 0394 35 10/28/24 Oct 31, 12/17/2 8 3.00 DE72 ONLI NE
100-71  Cllg Exprnc 2024 4
COUN-  Intro Career, 0398 30 10/28/24 Oct 31, 12/17/2 8 3.00 DE72 ONLI NE
110-71  Edu, & Life PIn 2024 4
Number of Records: 112 *The cross listed section may have fewer or no Launched by: Giovanni Sosa

available seats depending on the number of
students enrolled in the other section that is
cross listed. If seats are available in either
section you can enroll in either section. If you
have any questions, please contact a
counselor.
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HIT- Medical 0016 47  10/28/24 Oct 31, 12/17/2 8 3.00 DE72 ONLI  NE
101-71  Terminology 2024 4

SOC- Intro to 1284 55 10/28/24 Oct 31, 12/17/2 8 3.00 DE72 ONLI NE
100-71  Sociology 2024 4

SOC- Marrg,Famly&Int 1294 50 10/28/24 Oct 31, 12/17/2 8 3.00 DE72 ONLI NE
130-70  imt Relatnshps 2024 4

RESP-  Intro to Resp 1226 35 10/29/24 Oct 29, 12/17/2 8 2.00 LEC T,TH 1:00 PM 3:20 PM PSAH 115
050-45 Care 2024 4

HEALT Intro to Health 0776 54 11/11/24 Nov 14, 12/17/2 5 3.00 DE72 ONLI NE
H-102-  and Wellness 2024 4

72
Number of Records: 112 *The cross listed section may have fewer or no Launched by: Giovanni Sosa

available seats depending on the number of
students enrolled in the other section that is
cross listed. If seats are available in either
section you can enroll in either section. If you
have any questions, please contact a
counselor.
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